

**24 Misc DJ 1637/25**

**STATE Vs. SHO PS AMAN VIHAR**

19.01.2026

Present:     None.

The previous order be complied with.

List on 21.02.2026.

**(Vikram)**

**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
19.01.2026**